
Site Contacts   

    
 

Centre Manager:  
Jeff McCarthy 
 
Site:  
East Tamaki 
 
Site Address:  
71 Allens Road 
East Tamaki 
Auckland 
 
Contact Number:  
027 290 1285 
 
Email:  

jeff.mccarthy@repairhub.co.nz 

Centre Manager:  
Glen Gascoigne-Spittle 
 
Site:  
Onehunga 
 
Site Address:  
314 Neilson Street 
Onehunga 
Auckland 
 
Contact Number:  
0272 146 207 
 
Email:  
glen.gascoigne-
spittle@repairhub.co.nz 

Centre Manager:  
Paul Clark 
 
Site:  
Te Rapa 
 
Site Address:  
35 Chalmers Road 
Te Rapa 

Hamilton 
 
Contact Number:  
027 206 0629 
 
Email:  
paul.clark@repairhub.co.nz 

Centre Manager:  
Bevin Linnell 
 
Site:  
Hornby 
 
Site Address:  
131 Waterloo Road 
Hornby  
Christchurch 

 
Contact Number:  
027 240 8116 
 

Email: 

bevin.linnell@repairhub.co.nz 

 

Centre Manager:  
Daniel Wheeler 

 
Site:  
Sydenham 

 
Site Address:  
379 Brougham Street 

Sydenham 

Christchurch 

 
Contact Number:  
027 244 1079 
 

Email: 

daniel.wheeler@repairhub.co.nz  

 
Operations Manager Auckland: Darren Broughton  
 
Contact Number: 027 341 3850 
 
Email: darren.broughton@repairhub.co.nz 
 

 
Operations Manager Southern: Richard Spence 
 
Contact Number: 027 223 9643 
 
Email: richard.spence@repairhub.co.nz 
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